#
DuroSite® LED Floodlight - CE
for Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Floodlight_SpecSheet_CE_100-277_VAC__Jan2018
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business

www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Floodlight_SpecSheet_CE_100-277_VAC__Jan2018
DuroSite® LED Floodlight - CE
Ordering Information
Part numbers listed in the table above are powder coated gray. For bronze powder coat, replace the 10th character with Z. Ex: FLE244NC2NG becomes FLE244NC2ZG.
Part numbers listed in the table above are provided in Cool White. For Neutral White, replace the 8th character with N. Ex: FLE266MC2NG becomes FLE266MN2NG.
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part Number
Initial Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W IP Rating Voltage
Colour Temperature
(CCT)
Beam Angle Field Angle
100-277 VAC Models - Glass Lens
FLE466MC4NG 15,000 135 111 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 45° 115°
FLE476MC4NG 14,750 135 109 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE467MC4NG 14,750 135 109 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE455MC4NG 14,500 140 104 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 27° 93°
FLE444MC4NG 14,500 140 104 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 26° 52°
FLE422MC4NG 13,500 140 96 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 12° 23°
FLE276MC2NG 11,500 106 108 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE267MC2NG 11,500 106 108 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE266MC2NG 11,250 106 106 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 45° 115°
FLE255MC2NG 11,000 106 104 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 27° 93°
FLE244MC2NG 10,500 106 99 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 26° 52°
FLE222MC2NG 10,750 106 101 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 12° 23°
100-277 VAC Models - Polycarbonate Lens
FLE466MC4NP 14,000 135 104 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 45° 115°
FLE476MC4NP 13,750 135 102 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE467MC4NP 13,750 135 102 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE455MC4NP 13,500 140 96 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 27° 93°
FLE444MC4NP 13,500 140 96 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 26° 52°
FLE422MC4NP 12,500 140 89 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 12° 23°
FLE276MC2NP 10,500 106 99 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE267MC2NP 10,500 106 99 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE266MC2NP 10,250 106 97 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 45° 115°
FLE255MC2NP 10,000 106 94 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 27° 93°
FLE244MC2NP 9,500 106 89 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 26° 52°
FLE222MC2NP 9,750 106 92 IP 66 / 67 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 12° 23°
ALL VALUES ARE DESIGN OR TYPICAL VALUES WHEN MEASURED UNDER LABORATORY  CONDITIONS. THE LIGHTING EFFICIENCY STATEMENTS
CONTAINED HEREIN ARE CALCULATED ON A LUMEN PER WATTS BASIS WHEN COMPARING FIXTURES WITH SIMILAR FEATURES. ALL INFORMATION
PROVIDED IS ACCURATE AS OF THE DATE OF PUBLICATION, IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AND DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY